Resultater 3-gangsstaevne, del 1

27. marts 2021, formiddag

UDTAGELSE
Placering Rytter
1 Christina Ehrhorn
2 Katharina Kjerulff
3 Maria Callesen Hansen
4 Emilia Lund
5 Juliane Bredstrup
6 Pernille Mgller Rasmussen
7 Sigurd Stordal Philipsen
8 Anna Sabro Mgller
9 Julie Agermose
10 Jack Agermose
11 Emilie Skovgaard Birketoft
12 Sophia Linnet Aagaard
13 Susanne Linnet Aagaard
14 Sigrid Fleischer
FINALE
Placering Rytter
1 Katharina Kjerulff
2 Emilia Lund
3 Christina Ehrhorn
4 Juliane Bredstrup
5 Pernille Mgller Rasmussen
6 Maria Callesen Hansen
7 Anna Sabro Mgller*
8 Sigurd Stordal Philipsen
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FEIF-ID Resultat
DK2013200429 8,12
DK2015100123 8,06
DK2006106657 8,04
DK2011100319 8,00
DK2010100637 7,98
DK2007107462 7,96
DK2012100494 7,95
DK2009201037 7,90
DK2014200516 7,86
DK2009100494 7,84
DK2014200273 7,78
DK2007202213 7,63
DK2012200847 7,42
DK2010200172 0,00

Hest
Sen Arrés fra Mgllegaard
Sen Alvar fra Skraeppegarden
Sen Adam fra Skannerup
Teen Keilir fra Store Skovgaard
Sen Brellir fra Sgndermarken
Sen Hektor fra Hallisgard
Teen Storm fra Sveerupgard
Barn Hlyja fra Aalegaard
Sen Vina fra Villa Rosa
Sen pér fra Nautrup
Sen Fenja fra Allerup
Teen Jénina fra Isafold
Sen Skotta fra Birkelunden
Sen Kvika fra Mosekaer
Hest Resultat
Alvar fra Skreeppegarden 8,10
Keilir fra Store Skovgaard 8,10
Arrés fra Mgllegaard 8,04
Brellir fra Sendermarken 8,02
Hektor fra Hallisgard 8,00
Adam fra Skannerup 7,98
Hlyja fra Aalegaard 7,95
Storm fra Sveerupgard 7,93

*) Anna Sabro Mgller fik tillige staevnets Feather Prize
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Resultater 3-gangsstaevne, del 2

27. marts 2021, eftermiddag

UDTAGELSE
Placering Rytter
1 Annelise Nissen
2 Astrid Mgller
3 Line K. Jeppesen
4 Karen Hjort
5 Trine Andersen
6 Maria Smet Jensen
7 Lea Lambek
8 Anne Corneliussen
9 Ellen MS Jensen
10 Mia K. Vissing
11 Mette Hjort
12 Karen Mastrup
13 Ida Almgren
14 Ellen Kramer
FINALE
Placering Rytter
1 Annelise Nissen
2 Astrid Mgller*
3 Trine Andersen
4 Karen Hjort
5 Maria Smet Jensen
6 Line K Jeppesen
7 Anne Corneliussen
8 Lea Lambek

Hest
Barn Valdimar fra Gl. Ladegard
Teen Logg fra Riisager
Sen Spes fra Gultentorp
Barn Hekla fra Hggsbro
Sen Fala fra Stutteri Sonne
Sen Fiorgyn fra Skidbakka |
Sen Master fra Skelgarden
Sen Séldogg fra Skadhauge
Barn Lilja fra Munkevejen
Sen Sénn fra Frisendal
Sen Katur fra Dalhus
Ung Flekkur fra Rahgjgard
Teen Mysla fra Lundgard
Sen Tinna fra Skovgaarden
Hest Resultat
Valdimar fra Gl. Ladegard 8,30
Logg fra Riisager 8,10
Fala fra Stutteri Sonne 7,96
Hekla fra Hggsbro 7,90
Fjorgyn fra Skidbakka | 7,82
Spes fra Gultentorp 7,74
Séldogg fra Skadhauge 7,58
Master fra Skelgarden 7,58

*) Astrid Mgller fik tillige staevnets Feather Prize
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FEIF-ID
DK2006101581

DK2015200236
DK2005201656
DK2005206866
DK2008206870
1S2008284368

DK2015100647
DK2011200473
DK2006203995
DK2014100112
DK2012100753
DK2013100743
DK2007207890
DK2010200990

SVENDBORG

Resultat
8,33
8,13
8,08
7,95
7,94
7,90
7,90
7,80
7,75
7,74
7,54
7,42
7,35
7,26



